

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL REVISION APPLICATION NO.938/2014

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr. Piyus M. Shah for the applicant  
Ms. Priti Tare i/b. Bilawalla and Co. for the Respondent No.10.

**CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.**

**DATE : MARCH 18, 2016**

**P.C.:**

Heard. The learned counsel for the respondent states that their arguing counsel is not available today. At his request S.O. to CMIS date i.e. 14.06.2016.

**JUDGE**